The NCC700 Cube Network Camera is a smart, compact solution, fit for homes, small businesses, offices
or restaurants. The camera brings superior image quality, featuring 1.3-megapixel resolution at full frame
rate provided in multiple streaming in H.264 and M-JPEG compression. Function-wise, the camera offers
comprehensive monitoring capabilities with digital day/night, intelligent video and event management, and local
storage. It is also very easy to install and duly supports plug-and-play when connected and used with the MESSOA
Lite NVR Solution, perfect for users who are new to the technology but want to take a leap forward from analog.
NCC700
1.3MP Cube Network Camera

Regulatory
Approvals CE, FCC, RoHS
Order Information
Model No.
(MESSOA Brand)
NTSC: NCC700-HN1-US-MES;
PAL: NCC700-HP1-EU-MES
(Non-Brand)
NTSC: NCC700-HN1-US;
PAL: NCC700-HP1-EU
Accessories Wall mount/Ceiling mount with free pack-in bracket;
12V/1A External power adapter